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OKLAHOMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Ray Headley (Anadarko HS) Phone: 405-306-0037
Email: ray.headley@gmail.com
www.ofbca.org

Rodney Flowers (Bixby) Phone 903-366-1493
Email: rflowers@bixbyps.org
OKLAHOMA WRESTLING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Zach Hale (Newcastle HS) Phone: 405-269-2285
Email: zhale@newcastle.k12.ok.us

OKLAHOMA BASEBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Randy Hughes Phone: 918-470-4007
Email: randyhughes77@gmail.com

OKLAHOMA GOLF COACHES ASSOCIATION
Vicki Hughes (Jenks HS) Phone: 918-978-6038
Email: vicki.hughes@jenksps.org Sch Ph: 918-299-4415
www.okgca.org

OKLAHOMA BOYS BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Tim Stogsdill (Southmoore HS) Phone: 405-474-5835
Email: timothystogsdill@mooreschools.com
www.okbasketballcoaches.com

OKLAHOMA TENNIS COACHES ASSOCIATION
Tyler Ashley (Union HS) Phone: 918-906-9291
Email: ashley.tyler@unionps.org Sch Ph: 918-357-7410
www.okhighschooltennis.com

OKLAHOMA TRACK COACHES ASSOCIATION
Terry Neal (Sulphur HS) Phone: 580-618-0029

mailto:ray.headley@gmail.com
http://www.ofbca.org/
http://www.okgca.org/
http://www.okbasketballcoaches.com/
http://www.okhighschooltennis.com/
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OKLAHOMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Email: tlneal@brightok.net
www.ohstrack.com

OKLAHOMA CHEERLEADING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Lisa Turner (Chickasha HS) Phone: 405-641-2644
Email: lturner@chickasha.k12.ok.us Sch Ph: 405-222-6530
www.oklahomacheercoaches.com

OKLAHOMA GIRLS BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Christie Jennings (Ada HS) Phone: 580-235-2196
Email: jenningsc@adapss.com Sch Ph: 580-310-7220
www.ogbca.com

OKLAHOMA FASTPITCH SOFTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Joy Marie Galliart Phone: 918-260-8105
Email:okfastpitchcoaches@gmail.com
www.okfastpitch.com

OKLAHOMA SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Chris Ray (Tahlequah HS) Phone: 918-716-0051
Email: rayc@tahlequahschools.org or coachray@gmail.com Sch Ph: 918-458-4100 x1834
www.okslowpitch.com

OKLAHOMA VOLLEYBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Tom Williams (Piedmont HS) Phone: 918-766-5815
Email: thomas.williams@piedmontschools.org Sch Ph: 405-373-5179

OKLAHOMA SWIMMING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Josh Norman (Carl Albert HS) Phone: 405-659-0402
Email: jnorman@mid-del.net Sch Ph: 405-739-1648

http://www.ohstrack.com/
http://www.oklahomacheercoaches.com/
http://www.ogbca.com/
http://www.okfastpitch.com/
mailto:pwatts@rattan.k12.ok.us
http://www.okslowpitch.com/
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OKLAHOMA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

OKLAHOMA 8-MAN FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION
Brian Smith (Covington-Douglas HS) Phone: 580-747-0584
Email: bsmith@cdwildcats.com Sch Ph: 580-864-7459

OKLAHOMA POWERLIFTING ASSOCIATION
Chuck Atchison (El Reno HS) Phone: 405-255-8501
Email: catchison@elrenops.org Sch Ph: 405-262-5664

OKLAHOMA SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION
Sam Bowers (Oolagah-Talala HS) Phone: 918-812-2807
Email: samuel.bowers@oologah.k12.ok.us Sch Ph: 918-443-6000
www.okhscoaches.com

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS
Emily Barkley (Union HS) Phone: 918-814-4060
Email: barkley.emily@unionps.org Sch Ph: 918-357-7410

http://www.okhscoaches.com/

